
COVID-19 UPDATE & CONTACT DETAILS
At Bostonair Group we’re following government and health authority advice in our 
response to COVID-19, in all of the regions and Countries in which we operate.
 
Our priority is to ensuOur priority is to ensure the health, safety and wellbeing of our employees, our customers 
and partners. To this end we are adapting our working practices as necessary, as we seek 
to manage our ongoing commitments, while protecting the health of our employees. We 
are proud of the determination and commitment of our employees, and we remain 
engaged with our customers and partners, as we manage this unprecedented situation 
together.

If If you would like to contact a department at Bostonair Group please see the 
following list of contacts below who can be contacted via email:

RECRUITMENT

Submit your CV: admin@bostonair.co.uk
Customer enquiries: info@bostonair.co.uk 

Speak directly with a recruiter:
Nick Harrison – nickharrison@bostonair.co.uk
Martin Kemp – martinkemp@bostonaiMartin Kemp – martinkemp@bostonair.co.uk
Josh Chambers – joshchambers@bostonair.co.uk 
Liam Wilson – liamwilson@bostonair.co.uk
Glenn Hewson – glennhewson@bostonair.co.uk 

For permanent and exec search:
Gemma Holdsworth – gemmaholdsworth@bostonair.co.uk 

LINE MAINTENANCE

Stefan Agnello – stefanagnello@bostonaiStefan Agnello – stefanagnello@bostonair.co.uk
Nick Phillips – nickphillips@bostonair.co.uk 

TECHNICAL TRAINING

Customer enquiries: info@bostonairtraining.com 
Paul Gash – paulgash@bostonair.co.uk 
Alasdair Patrick – alasdairpatrick@bostonair.co.uk



BOSTONAIR GMBH

Jochen Harms – jochenharms@bostonair.de
Michael Luetton – michaelluetton@bostonair.de

BOSTONAIR IRELAND

Jacinta Dooley – jacintadooley@bostonair.ie 

QUALITY 

JeJeff Rice – jeffrice@bostonair.co.uk

SALES & MARKETING

Tom Anderton – tomanderton@bostonair.co.uk 

If you are unsure who to speak to, please email info@bostonair.co.uk and we’ll point 
you in the right direction.

We appreciate your support during this difficult time.


